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K-TT-20 (Drais)

Description
Type
Category
Manufacturer
Ref-No.

Technical data

Material

Year of manufacture
Engine

Pressure (inner)
Pressure (outer)
Weight

Machine data

ring layer mixer continously
K-TT-20

Mixer

Drais

M11594

Edelstahl 1.4541 / stainless steel 1.4541
1998

15 kW

+ 0,2 bar

+ 6,0 bar

1100 kg

mixing tool : turbulent mixing tool
speed mixing tool :appr. 400 - 4000 rpm
operating voltage : 400 V

control voltage : 230 V

frequency : 50 Hz

kind of protection : IP 54;

additional available :
--> switch cabinet,
--> documentation.
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